
ACADEMIC HOLIDAYS 2025

DAY DAY

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

HOLIDAY HOLIDAY EXHIB HOLIDAY EXHIB

Monday 27-Jan 1 24-Feb 24-Mar 21 Holiday 05-May 02-Jun 30-Jun 21-Jul 18-Aug 15-Sep 22-Sep 20-Oct 17-Nov 15-Dec 8 1

Tuesday 28-Jan 2 25-Feb 25-Mar 22-Apr 06-May 03-Jun 01-Jul 22-Jul 19-Aug 16-Sep 23-Sep 21-Oct 18-Nov 16 HOLIDAY 8 2 New Year's Day 01-Jan-25 Wednesday

Wednesday 01 Holiday 29-Jan 3 26-Feb 26-Mar 23-Apr 07-May 04-Jun 02-Jul 23-Jul 20-Aug 17-Sep 24 Holiday 22-Oct 19-Nov 17-Dec 7 3 Human Rights Day 21-Mar-25 Friday

Thursday 02 Holiday 30-Jan 4 27-Feb 27-Mar 24-Apr 08-May 05-Jun 03-Jul 24-Jul 21-Aug 18-Sep 25-Sep 23-Oct 20-Nov 18-Dec 8 4 Good Friday 18-Apr-25 Friday

Friday 03-Jan 31-Jan 5 28-Feb 28-Mar 25-Apr 09-May 06-Jun 04-Jul 25-Jul 22-Aug 19-Sep 26-Sep 24-Oct 21-Nov 19-Dec 8 5 Family Day 21-Apr-25 Monday

Sat 04-Jan 01-Feb 01-Mar 29-Mar 26-Apr 10-May 07-Jun 05-Jul 26-Jul 23-Aug 20-Sep 27-Sep 25-Oct 22-Nov 20-Dec Freedom Day 27-Apr-25 Sunday

Sun 05-Jan 02-Feb 02-Mar 30-Mar 27 HOLIDAY 11-May 08-Jun 06-Jul 27-Jul 24-Aug 21-Sep 28-Sep 26-Oct 23-Nov 21-Dec Freedom Day Observed 28-Apr-25 Monday

Monday 06-Jan 03-Feb 6 03-Mar 31-Mar 28-Apr 12-May 09-Jun 07-Jul 28-Jul 25-Aug 29-Sep 27-Oct 24-Nov 22-Dec 8 6 Workers' Day 01-May-25 Thursday

Tuesday 07-Jan 04-Feb 7 04-Mar 01-Apr 29-Apr 13-May 10-Jun 08-Jul 29-Jul 26-Aug 30-Sep 28-Oct 25-Nov 23-Dec 8 7 Erik Laubscher Day 02-May-25 Friday

Wednesday 08-Jan 05-Feb 8 05-Mar 02-Apr 30-Apr 14-May 11-Jun 09-Jul 30-Jul 27-Aug 01-Oct 29-Oct 26-Nov 24-Dec 8 8 Youth Day 16-Jun-25 Monday

Thursday 09-Jan 06-Feb 9 06-Mar 03-Apr 01 Holiday 15-May 12-Jun 10-Jul 31-Jul 28-Aug 02-Oct 30-Oct 27-Nov 25 Holiday 8 9 National Women's Day 09-Aug-25 Saturday

Friday 10-Jan 07-Feb 10 07-Mar 04-Apr 02-May 16-May 13-Jun 11-Jul 01-Aug 29-Aug 03-Oct 31-Oct 28-Nov 26 Holiday 8 10 Heritage Day 24-Sep-25 Wednesday

Sat 11-Jan 08-Feb 08-Mar 05-Apr 03-May 17-May 14-Jun 12-Jul 02-Aug 30-Aug 04-Oct 01-Nov 29-Nov 27-Dec Day of Reconciliation 16-Dec-25 Tuesday

Sun 12-Jan 09-Feb 09-Mar 06-Apr 04-May 18-May 15-Jun 13-Jul 03-Aug 31-Aug 05-Oct 02-Nov 30-Nov 28-Dec Christmas Day 25-Dec-25 Thursday

Monday 13-Jan 10-Feb 11 10-Mar 07-Apr 19-May 16 HOLIDAY 14-Jul 04-Aug 01-Sep 06-Oct 03-Nov 01-Dec 29-Dec 7 11 Day of Goodwill 26-Dec-25 Friday

Tuesday 14-Jan 11-Feb 12 11-Mar 08-Apr 20-May 17-Jun 15-Jul 05-Aug 02-Sep 07-Oct 04-Nov 02-Dec 30-Dec 8 12

Wednesday 15-Jan 12-Feb 13 12-Mar 09-Apr 21-May 18-Jun 16-Jul 06-Aug 03-Sep 08-Oct 05-Nov 03-Dec 31-Dec 8 13

Thursday 16-Jan 13-Feb 14 13-Mar 10-Apr 22-May 19-Jun 17-Jul 07-Aug 04-Sep 09-Oct 06-Nov 04-Dec 8 14 From To

Friday 17-Jan 14-Feb 15 14-Mar 11-Apr 23-May 20-Jun 18-Jul 08-Aug 05-Sep 10-Oct 07-Nov 05-Dec 8 15 Third Year Registration & Orientation 19-Feb 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

Sat 18-Jan 15-Feb 15-Mar 12-Apr 24-May 21-Jun 19-Jul 09 Holiday 06-Sep 11-Oct 08-Nov 06-Dec Second Year Registration & Orientation 20-Feb 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

Sun 19-Jan 16-Feb 16-Mar 13-Apr 25-May 22-Jun 20-Jul 10-Aug 07-Sep 12-Oct 09-Nov 07-Dec First Year Registration & Orientation 21-Feb 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

Monday 20-Jan 17-Feb 16 17-Mar 14-Apr 26-May 23-Jun 11-Aug 08-Sep 13-Oct 10-Nov 08-Dec 8 16

Tuesday 21-Jan 18-Feb 17 18-Mar 15-Apr 27-May 24-Jun 12-Aug 09-Sep 14-Oct 11-Nov 09-Dec 8 17 Supplementary and Deferred Submissions 07-Feb 10:00 AM

Wednesday 22-Jan 19-Feb 18 19-Mar 16-Apr 28-May 25-Jun 13-Aug 10-Sep 15-Oct 12-Nov 10-Dec 8 18

Thursday 23-Jan 20-Feb 19 20-Mar 17-Apr 29-May 26-Jun 14-Aug 11-Sep 16-Oct 13-Nov 11-Dec 8 19 CLASSES START IN 2025 as per the timetable 19-Feb

Friday 24-Jan 21-Feb 20 21 Holiday 18 Holiday 30-May 27-Jun 15-Aug 12-Sep 17-Oct 14-Nov 12-Dec 6 20

Sat 25-Jan 22-Feb 22-Mar 19-Apr 31-May 28-Jun 16-Aug 13-Sep 18-Oct 15-Nov 13-Dec

Sun 26-Jan 23-Feb 23-Mar 20-Apr 01-Jun 29-Jun 17-Aug 14-Sep 19-Oct 16-Nov 14-Dec

156

CLASSES RESUME ON MONDAY THE 24TH FEBRUARY 2025

SEMESTER 2

2025 Year Planner- RUTH PROWSE SCHOOL OF ART 
SEMESTER 1 EXAM 

Cycle

EXAM 

CycleCYCLE


